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Current Account

3) PEOPLE'S
/BANK

PAST PUPILS ASSOCIATION
KU/MALIYADEVA MODLE SCHOOL

Page 1 of 2
Currency LKR

COLOMBO ROAD Date & Time 13/07/2023 17:48:25
KURUNEGALA A/C No. 012-1-001-8-0031594
KURUNEGALA 60000 Period 13/05/2023 - 13/07/2023
31/05/2023 CA Cash Deposit PPA NA 12 400,000.00 762,126.38
COLLECTION
02/06/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406967 12 30,000.00 732,126.38
02/06/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406965 226 40,000.00 692,126.38
02/06/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406968 226 10,000.00 682,126.38
02/06/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406966 226 30,000.00 652,126.38
12/06/2023 CASA Cash Dep (NOV) NA 990 66,000.00 718,126.38
0012RBO01
18/06/2023 OthBnkhBnk Tfr2 CA 1597 NA 990 30,000.00 748,126.38
D.S.MADUSHALP397867
012100180031594
21/06/2023 OthBnkhBnk Tfr 2 CA NA 990 10,114.50 758,240.88
MALE132700 LP781820
012100180031594
28/06/2023 OthBnkhBnk Tfr 2 CA Gihan NA 990 20,000.00 778,240.88
and Udara LP170107
012100180031594
28/06/2023 CASA Cash Dep (NOV) NA 990 125,000.00 903,240.88
0012RB02
04/07/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406971 149 30,000.00 873,240.88
04/07/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406970 12 30,000.00 843,240.88
04/07/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406972 149 10,000.00 833,240.88
04/07/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406969 5 40,000.00 793,240.88
05/07/2023 CA Cash Deposit 1159 NA 226 30,000.00 823,240.88
11/07/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406973 12 100,000.00 723,240.88
12/07/2023 CA Cash Withdrawal 406974 12 50,000.00 673,240.88
PAST PUPILS ASSOCIATION Page 2 of 2
KU/MALIYADEVA MODLE SCHOOL Currency LKR
COLOMBO ROAD Date & Time 13/07/2023 17:48:25
KURUNEGALA A/C No. 012-1-001-8-0031594
KURUNEGALA 60000 Period 13/05/2023 - 13/07/2023
Date Description Ref Br Code Debits Credits Account Balance



Saving Account

PEOPLE'S
BANK

PAST PUPILS ASSOCIATION
PAST PUPILS ASSN

Page 1 of 1
Currency LKR

MALIYADEVA ADARSHA MAHA VIDYALAYA Date & Time 13/07/2023 17:55:32
KURUNEGALA A/C No. 012-2-001-4-0460477
KURUNEGALA 60000 Period 13/05/2023 - 13/07/2023
Date Description Ref Br Code Debits Credits Account Balance
19/05/2023 EFT OthBnk Tfr 2 SA CEFT - NA 990 50,000.00 135,413.78
PPA  LP050858
012200140460477
31/05/2023 Witholding Tax Witholding TaxNA N/A 10.88 135,402.90
31/05/2023 Interest Account Interest NA N/A 217.62 135,620.52
Account
11/06/2023 AGF (Auto Grab Fund) From NA N/A 46,712.33 88,908.19
12200140460477S To
128301000080062L
30/06/2023 Witholding Tax Witholding TaxNA N/A 10.96 88,897.23
30/06/2023 Interest Account Interest NA N/A 219.22 89,116.45
Account
11/07/2023 AGF (Auto Grab Fund) From NA N/A 45,205.48 43,910.97
12200140460477S To

128301000080062L
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